
Please Forgive Me
Bryan Adams

1/5

= 69

Standard tuning

1

2
2

0 (0)

0
2

0
4

(0)
2

2
2

0

E-Gt

5

(2)
(0)

2
1 2

0 (2)
(2)

4
2

0

4
2

0

(4)

11

0 2
2
2
0

2
2
0

0
(1)

3
4

0

17

(0)

4
2

0 3
4

3

4
3

4
6
7

6

7
6

7
(2)

0
2

2
0 (0)

2
2

0

21

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/5

28

11
11

9
9

31

(4)
2 4

4
2 7

5
0

7

0

35

2
2
2
0

2

2
2

0 0
1
2 2

1 2
0 2

2
4

2

39

9

9 9

9 10

7
6

5
5

43

pm pm pm

9

11

(9)

(7)
6

5
5

44

4 4

6
5

4
7
7
0

5 5
7
(7)

5
5
7

5
(7)
(7)

5

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/5

45

0
2
2
0

2 2
0

2
2

3
2
2

2
(2) 2

(2)

0
0
2
2

2
0
2
(2) 2

46

0
1
2

0
1
2

0 2

2
2
2
0

2
2

2
2

0
4

3
0
(2)

1
2
1

3

2
1 4 2

0 2

49

(4) 4
2

0
2

2
2

3
4

3

4
3

4
6
7

6

(7)
6

7

9 7

(9)
10

9

52

10
(9) 9

9 10 9

2
2
0

4
4
2

2
2
2
0

2
2
2
4
4
2

4

(2)
2
2
0

2
0

56

62

14

11

12

9
9 11 9

5
4

7
6

5
7

6

(5)

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/5

64

(5)

7

5

7

4
(5)

7

68

78

79

7
4
4

7
7

6

full

6
7

7

full

6

7

full

6

full

4

9
(12)

9
12

9
12

14

full

14 12
11

12

80

11
13

12
11

12
11

13
12

13
13

12
13

13
13

81

0
0
13

0
0
0
13

0
0
13

full

11
11 11

11
11

13
12

13
11

13
12

13
14

13
(14)

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/5

82

12
11

11
14 12

11
11

11
11 12

14
16 14 16 14

16
14 16

14
16 14

16

83

4 3
4

4

0
0
1
2

0
0
1
2

4
4
4
2

(3)
4
4
2

87

1
4
2
0

(1)
(4)
(2)
(0)

4
4
6
7
0

4
6
4
2
2

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


